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ENGINEERING

HIGH END LEAK 

PROOF FITTINGS

1.200

[30.5 mm]

COMPATIBLE WITH 

LUMIDOX GEN II 

(DIFFUSE MAT ONLY) 

n.145

[n3.7 mm]

CLEARANCE 

FOR 6-32 SCREW

FOR ACCESSORY

ATTACHMENT

(4 PLACES)

.130

[3.3 mm]

CHANNEL

DEPTH

CAN BE CONFIGURED

WITH FITTINGS IN

THIS LOCATION

n.130

[n3.3 mm]

FOR TUBE INSERTION 

THRU TOP OR BOTTOM

(2 PLACES)

P

5.030

[127.8 mm]

.354

[9.0 mm]

CHANNEL PITCH

(7 PLACES)

4.122

[104.7 mm]

(7 PLACES)

R.112

[R2.8 mm]

WRAP TUBING AROUND 

RADIUS HERE TO HAVE

TUBING EXTEND BEYOND

THE REACTOR

3.366

[85.5 mm]

2.441

[62.0 mm]

R.112

[R2.8 mm]

WRAP TUBING AROUND 

RADIUS HERE TO FULLY 

CONTAIN TUBING WITHIN

THE REACTOR

1.378

[35.0 mm]

FITTING 

PITCH

.610

[15.5 mm]

FITTING 

HEIGHT

NOTES:

 

REACTOR MATERIAL: ALUMINUM 

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

SIDE VIEW

.324

[8.2 mm]

(14 PLACES)

MUST USE 1/8" OR

3mm OD TUBING

.118

[3.0 mm]

CHANNEL 

WIDTH

TUBING CAN BE IN A SINGLE 

STREAM (2mL EXPOSED VOLUME)

OR SPLIT INTO MULTIPLE STREAMS 

.183

[4.7 mm]

FITTING BOTTOM

TO REACTOR BOTTOM

.145

[3.7 mm]

5.845

[148.5 mm]


